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Product Datasheet

21-Acetyloxy Deschloromometasone Furoate 9,11-Epoxide, CAS [[109183-

56-4]]
USB-160112

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

21-Acetyloxy Deschloromometasone Furoate 9,11-Epoxide, CAS
[[109183-56-4]]

USB-160112
160112
USB-160112-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

21-Acetyloxy Deschloromometasone Furoate 9,11-Epoxide is a
reactant used in the preparation of the antiinflammatory furoyl and
thenoyl esters of corticosteroids. Solubility: Dichloromethame, Ethyl
Acetate...

508.56
Supplied as a White Solid

[109183-56-4]



